
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 

No. 
2 

56 
99 
11 
68 

343 
71 
1 

250 
81 
7 
6 

48 

Class 
OMEGA 
OPALA 

OPALA 
OMEGA 

OMEGA 
OMEGA 

OMEGA 

OPALA 
OPALA 

OMEGA 
OPALA 

Name 
MARCELO TATSCH 
BRENDON GABARDO 

CHEMIN 
JOSE MEIRELLES 
FRANCESCO ESPOSITO NETO 
JOSÉ CARLOS FRANZOI 
FLAVIO MENDES 
MARCIO CHIMENTÃO 
BERNARDO KAVA 
PAULO STELLE 
RICARDO SMANIOTO 

Laps 
4 
6 
7 
7 
4 
5 
3 
6 
6 
2 
2 
4 
5 

Best Tm 
58.648 

1:00.542 
1:00.614 
1:01.337 
1:03.460 
1:03.915 
1:03.963 
1:04.107 
1:04.642 
1:07.037 
1:07.378 
1:12.414 
1:13.998 

Diff 

1.894 
1.966 
2.689 
4.812 
5.267 
5.315 
5.459 
5.994 
8.389 
8.730 

13.766 
15.350 

Gap 

1.894 
0.072 
0.723 
2.123 
0.455 
0.048 
0.144 
0.535 
2.395 
0.341 
5.036 
1.584 

In Lap 
4 
6 
6 
5 
2 
5 
3 
5 
6 
2 
2 
3 
3 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 30/11/2019 11:50:01 
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5a ETAPA METRO. VELOCIDADE NA TERRA 2019 
TURISMO 5000/HOT DOGDE 

1o TREINO OFICIAL - TURISMO 5000 

Practice (10:00 Time) started at 11:41:06 

Aut. de São Jose dos Pinhais 1,670 km 

30/11/2019 00:01 

http://www.cronoelo.com.br
http://www.mylaps.com

